	TABULATION SHEET					V	end	or #1
	Bid No. 2019-048-6806 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ELECTIONS PRINTING AND RELATED SUPPLIES				– Pri	-		l/b/a NDSI Direct ions
	Opening Date: April 11, 2019 @ 2:00pm Initial Contract Period: Two (2) year period with (3)							e Star Dr kas 75212
	one year extension option.					Sh	elley	/ Hyde
						214	1.63	1.1800
	Buyer : Dionysios Karavias (214)-653-6499							1933 fax
						shelly@	ndsi	idirect.com
						Recomm	ende	ed for Award
	Description	Per Print Order Release Quantity		Unit of measure	Un	it Cost (\$)		Extension
1	Voter registration Certificate Cards- Printing, Processing, and Mailing, as per bid specifications.	1,000,000- and above	1000000	per thousand	\$	19.35	\$	19,350.00
		250,00-500,000	250000	per thousand	\$	20.20	\$	5,050.00
		100,000-249,999	100000	per thousand	\$	31.70	\$	3,170.00
		50,000-99,999	50000	per thousand	\$	45.70	\$	2,285.00
		10,000-49,999	10000	per thousand	\$	110.00	\$	1,100.00
		1,000-9,999	1000	per thousand	\$	200.06	\$	200.06
2	Pre-printed Shell Voter Registration Certificate Cards – Printing, as per bid specifications.	1,000,000- and above	1000000	per thousand	\$	15.50	\$	15,500.00
		250,00-500,000	250000	per thousand	\$	18.50	\$	4,625.00
		100,000-249,999	100000	per thousand	\$	24.40	\$	2,440.00
		50,000-99,999	50000	per thousand	\$	34.80	\$	1,740.00
		10,000-49,999	10000	per thousand	\$	100.50	\$	1,005.00
		1,000-9,999	1000	per thousand	\$	147.10	\$	147.10
3	Address Confirmation Cards – Printing, Processing,	300,000- and above	300000	per thousand	\$	105.05	\$	31,515.00

300,000- and above

100,000-299,999

100000

per thousand

per thousand

3

and Mailing, as per bid specifications.

105.05 \$

114.85 \$

31,515.00

11,485.00

	TABULATION SHEET					V	endo	r #1
	Bid No. 2019-048-6806 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ELECTIONS PRINTING AND RELATED SUPPLIES				Pri	-	TD d/ Solutio	/b/a NDSI Direct ons
	Opening Date: April 11, 2019 @ 2:00pm Initial Contract Period: Two (2) year period with (3)					Dallas	, Texa	Star Dr as 75212
	one year extension option.						•	Hyde
	Buyer : Dionysios Karavias (214)-653-6499					214.0	631.1	.1800 933 fax direct.com
						Recomm	ende	d for Award
	Description	Per Print Order Release Quantity		Unit of measure	Uni	it Cost (\$)		Extension
1	Voter registration Certificate Cards- Printing, Processing, and Mailing, as per bid specifications.	1,000,000- and above	1000000	per thousand	\$	19.35	\$	19,350.00
		50,000-99,999	50000	per thousand	\$	133.80		6,690.00
		10,000-49,999	10000	per thousand	\$	209.40	•	2,094.00
		1,000-9,999	1000	per thousand	\$	779.20	\$	779.20
4.1	Judge and Alternative Judge Confirmation Cards- Printing, Processing, and Mailing, as per bid specifications. Paper Stock Color: White	1,000-9,999	1000	per thousand	\$	140.00	\$	140.00
4.2	Judge and Alternative Judge Confirmation Cards- Printing, Processing, and Mailing, as per bid specifications. Paper Stock Color: Canary and Pink	1,000-9,999	1000	per thousand	\$	145.00	\$	145.00

400,000- and above

200,000-399,999

100,000-199,999

50,000-99,999

400000

200000

100000

50000

\$

\$ \$ \$

per thousand

per thousand

per thousand

per thousand

21.71 \$

22.21 \$

23.46 \$

25.21 \$

8,684.00

4,442.00

2,346.00

1,260.50

Polling Location Change Cards- Printing, Processing,

and Mailing, as per bid specifications.

5

	TABULATION SHEET					V	endo	r #1
	Bid No. 2019-048-6806 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ELECTIONS PRINTING AND RELATED SUPPLIES Opening Date: April 11, 2019 @ 2:00pm				Pri	2621	oluti Lone	/b/a NDSI Direct ons e Star Dr as 75212
	Initial Contract Period: Two (2) year period with (3) one year extension option.					Sh ₀	elley 1.631	Hyde .1800
	Buyer : Dionysios Karavias (214)-653-6499					shelly@	ndsio	.933 fax direct.com d for Award
	Description	Per Print Order Release Quantity		Unit of measure	Uni	t Cost (\$)		Extension
1	Voter registration Certificate Cards- Printing, Processing, and Mailing, as per bid specifications.	1,000,000- and above	1000000	per thousand	\$	19.35	\$	19,350.00
		10,000-49,999 1,000-9,999	10000 1000	per thousand per thousand	\$ \$	31.21 80.00		312.10 80.00
6	Specify Charge (if any) for Artwork Changes due to revisions by the Dallas County Elections Department after the initial artwork and proof are signed off on and approved: \$/flat rate per card style type.				\$	125.00	\$	125.00
Totals							\$	126,709.96

	TABULATION SHEET				V	endor #1	
	Bid No. 2019-048-6806 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ELECTIONS PRINTING AND RELATED SUPPLIES					TD d/b/a NDSI Direct Solutions	
	Opening Date: April 11, 2019 @ 2:00pm Initial Contract Period: Two (2) year period with (3) one year extension option.				Dallas	Lone Star Dr , Texas 75212 elley Hyde	
	Buyer : Dionysios Karavias (214)-653-6499				214. shelly@	4.631.1800 631.1933 fax Ondsidirect.com	
	Description	Per Print Order Release Quantity		Unit of measure	Unit Cost (\$)	Extension	
1	Voter registration Certificate Cards- Printing, Processing, and Mailing, as per bid specifications.	1,000,000- and above	1000000	per thousand	\$ 19.35	\$ 19,350.00	
	Cooperative Purchasing: Should other Governmental Entities decide to participate in this contract, would you, the awarded Contractor agree that all terms, conditions, specifications, and pricing would apply to that entity? Note: All purchases by Governmental Entities other than Dallas County will be billed directly to that Governmental Entity and paid by that Government Entity. Dallas County will not be responsible for other Governmental Entity's debt Specify Prompt/Early Payment Discount Terms (if any)				YES		

	TABULATION SHEET				V	endor #1	
	Bid No. 2019-048-6806 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ELECTIONS PRINTING AND RELATED SUPPLIES				•	TD d/b/a NDSI Direct colutions	
	Opening Date: April 11, 2019 @ 2:00pm					Lone Star Dr , Texas 75212	
	Initial Contract Period: Two (2) year period with (3) one year extension option.			Sh	Shelley Hyde		
	Buyer : Dionysios Karavias (214)-653-6499				214.6	1.631.1800 531.1933 fax Indsidirect.com	
					Recomm	ended for Award	
	Description	Per Print Order Release Quantity		Unit of measure	Unit Cost (\$)	Extension	
1	Voter registration Certificate Cards- Printing, Processing, and Mailing, as per bid specifications.	1,000,000- and above	1000000	per thousand	\$ 19.35	\$ 19,350.00	
	Specify the name, telephone number and email address of the account representative who will be handling and managing this account: Note: It is the responsibility of the awarded bidder to notify Dallas County of any account representative and/or contact person changes.				marietta@nds	rietta Judge sidirect.com 214-631- 10 ext 1225	
	Back-up Contact Person:				kayla@ndsid	a Engelhardt Jirect.com 214-631- D0ext 1223	